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CODEDESCRIPTIONQ.TYRIF.

I-01092BODY ENCLOSURE 48x96 XT11

I-00769PLASTIC FIXING INCABOX22

I-01250FRONT FRAME 48x9613

I-00215REAR FRAME 48x9614

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

RESERVED PROPERTY:The present drawing cannot be reproduced or comunicated to 3d parties, even partially,

without the authorization of  ITALTRONIC Srl. Italtronic reserves to protect its own rights according to the law.

12345

Drawing nr.

Denomination:

Checked:

Date:
Replace nr.

Revision description

GENERAL

Scale:

Drawed:

I-04810-00

10/06/2013

Contenitore completo INCABOX 48x96 XT

Dalla Mont�j D.Rigato N.

Complete enclosure INCABOX 48x96 XT
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